

February 5, 2001

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2348

Page 1, line 13, remove "arriving at the true and full value of" and replace "this" with "true and full value means"

Page 1, line 14, remove "includes" and replace "and" with ". In determining the value by this approach, the assessor shall consider the restrictions imposed on the property by the subsidy program."

Page 1, remove lines 15 through 21

Page 1, line 22, remove "(2)"

Page 2, line 6, after "instrumentality" insert ", or their successors"

Renumber accordingly